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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,
KoBanbuyk f.I.

JlonywaHcbkuii 1.C.

Kosanbuyk HO.I.
Odymuny M.
3Bapwuu B.l.
Bereli B.B.
Tuma M.O®.

[AHicTpaHcbkuiA MN.0.

Mennw LI
Myuennk M.M.
Asopcbkuia C.1HO.
Ounmin M.B.
Kaumap O.I.
®abiH C.I.
Co3aHcbkuii M.B.
Kyxap I.B.
baraH |.M.
flBopcbka H.O.
LWkitak M.M.
Kyxap B.T.
PouHnsk €.
Neniw H.B.
fiBopcbkunii M.M.

OpTuHCbKWIA |.B.

KomaHpaHwuit 3anik no 5 nepwumx. Jibor N2 10

2025

XmenboBe-3

Kny6 Kpuna Mpukapnatra

B 170 L/ 48.564489 /] 31.456955
06.07.2025 05:06:01
CoHAYHO

20
398

615.106

80
29
51

Kogp,
224962
221759
225152
221760
220172
221796
221646
221920
223819
225225
223813
223905
221762
225295
225254
221763
221766
225234
223820
221761
224924
221777
225239
220190

Kny6
Kpwvna Mpukapnatta
Kpwuna lMpukapnatta
Kpwuna lMpukapnatrta
Kpwna Mpukapnatta
Kpwna Mpukapnatta
Kpwuna lMpukapnatrta
Kpwna MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna Mpukapnatta
Kpwna lMpukapnatta
Kpwna MpukapnatTa
Kpwna Mpukapnatta
Kpwuna lMpukapnatta
Kpwuna lMpukapnatrta
Kpwna Mpukapnatta
Kpwna Mpukapnatta
Kpwuna lMpukapnatta
Kpwna MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna Mpukapnatta
Kpwuna lMpukapnatta
Kpwna MpukapnatTa
Kpwna Mpukapnatta
Kpwvna lMpukapnatta
Kpwuna lMpukapnatrta
Kpwuna lMpukapnatrta

3aaBaeHo

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

MpunsosBunx
41 20

31 16

27 9

45
38
16
51
40
23
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12:40:03
13:36:12
1309.65

1218.42

12:40:03
13:41:58
01:01:55

22
58

banun
489.11
485.82
47797
33595
480.00
44253
45241
185.32
365.82
84.30
0.00
0.00
167.09
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

11.12.2025 18:31:52

banwu pasom

4918.95
4897.94
4818.34
4690.83
4404.01
4154.66
3934.66
3913.37
372792
3387.96
2548.11
1738.02
1639.05
1614.83
1425.61
894.51

880.90
70740
601.33

515.99

426.83

161.90

89.25

0.00



